
Discstroyers Kesäliiga 2017 → Osakilpailu 14 • 07.12.2025 19:33 (1)

Discstroyers Kesäliiga 2017 → Osakilpailu 14

No  

Avoin

Eetu Hartikainen

Samipekka Saarnio

Janar Jürissaar

Dan Grönholm

henry söderling

Henrik flykt

Markus Mäkinen

Hannu Leppänen

Eero Peterson

Jesse Savolainen

Joonas Kaukoranta

Gabriel Särkelä

Timi Lindroos

Jari Päivärinta

Harri Peltola

Harrastelija

Tapio Knuuti

andy söderling

Niklas Rönnqvist

Ari Väisänen

Jesse Törnström

Janne Nickström

Kimmo Forsström

Naiset

Niina Koskenmäki

https://discgolfmetrix.com/393067
https://discgolfmetrix.com/487764
https://discgolfmetrix.com/393067
https://discgolfmetrix.com/487764


Discstroyers Kesäliiga 2017 → Osakilpailu 14 • 07.12.2025 19:33 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 60

Avoin

1 Timi Lindroos 2 3 2 2 4 4 4 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 -8 52

2 Eetu Hartikainen 2 3 2 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 2 4 2 3 2 3 4 -5 55

3 henry söderling 2 3 3 2 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 -3 57

4 Samipekka Saarnio 2 3 3 3 4 3 6 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 -2 58

5 Henrik flykt 3 2 3 3 5 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 -1 59

6 Jesse Savolainen 3 3 4 2 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 0 60

6 Eero Peterson 3 3 2 3 5 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 0 60

8 Janar Jürissaar 2 3 3 3 5 3 5 3 5 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 +2 62

9 Markus Mäkinen 3 2 3 3 5 3 4 3 6 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 3 4 +4 64

10 Gabriel Särkelä 2 2 2 3 6 3 5 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 +5 65

11 Harri Peltola 2 3 2 3 6 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 +6 66

12 Hannu Leppänen 2 3 2 3 6 3 5 4 5 5 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 +7 67

13 Jari Päivärinta 3 3 3 4 6 3 6 4 5 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 +9 69

14 Joonas Kaukoranta 2 3 3 3 6 3 7 3 7 4 3 3 4 3 4 2 5 5 +10 70

15 Dan Grönholm 3 3 3 5 5 4 7 4 6 3 4 5 4 5 4 3 6 5 +19 79

Harrastelija

1 Kimmo Forsström 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 0 60

2 Jesse Törnström 2 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 +4 64

3 Ari Väisänen 3 3 3 3 6 3 5 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 5 +9 69

3 Tapio Knuuti 3 5 3 3 5 3 6 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 2 3 4 +9 69

5 Janne Nickström 4 3 3 3 5 4 6 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 +10 70

6 andy söderling 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 3 6 4 4 4 3 5 5 +11 71

6 Niklas Rönnqvist 3 3 3 4 5 4 5 3 7 2 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 6 +11 71

Naiset

1 Niina Koskenmäki 3 4 2 3 6 4 5 4 8 4 3 3 6 3 5 5 4 7 +19 79

https://discgolfmetrix.com/393067
https://discgolfmetrix.com/487764


Discstroyers Kesäliiga 2017 → Osakilpailu 14 • 07.12.2025 19:33 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 60

Avg 2.6 3 2.7 3.1 5.1 3.3 5 3.4 4.7 3.2 3.4 3.4 3.9 3.3 3.9 3.3 3.5 4.3 65

Difficulty 2 5 3 6 18 1 17 13 15 7 11 12 16 8 4 9 14 10 5

Birdie -1 10 3 7 3 16 1 1 4 4 1 2 5 3 2 3 65 16%

Par 0 12 18 15 16 4 7 7 12 7 12 17 16 6 15 16 14 14 13 221 53%

Bogey 1 1 1 1 3 12 9 10 7 6 3 2 14 4 2 3 2 5 85 21%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 7 4 2 1 3 3 2 2 3 4 1 34 8%

Triple Bogey 3 2 2 1 1 1 1 8 2%

Other >3 1 1 0%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/393067
https://discgolfmetrix.com/487764

